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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     samuel mehr            M3539         1/36       27:24        1:12       52:51        1:16       40:10     2:02:50
2     Mark Graham            M3034         1/20       25:24        1:29       56:56        0:45       40:17     2:04:49
3     Max Jones              M2024          1/6       24:36        1:47     1:00:06        0:55       40:30     2:07:53
4     Brent Rowe             M3539         2/36       24:50        1:12       59:38        0:58       43:07     2:09:42
5     Dave Scarborough       M3539         3/36       21:58        1:38     1:03:29        1:14       43:17     2:11:35
6     kyle brown             M4044         1/17       29:27        1:52       53:48        1:03       45:27     2:11:35
7     Evan Santo             M0119          1/1       19:32        1:04       57:08        0:47       55:55     2:14:24
8     Trevor Gerber          M3539         4/36       27:33        1:08       59:22        1:02       45:35     2:14:39
9     Kamron Dorman          M4044         2/17       28:50        2:08       55:54        1:37       46:45     2:15:12
10    Nate Stevens           M3034         2/20       26:30        1:26     1:01:34        1:16       44:44     2:15:28
11    Cody Goff              M3539         5/36                                                                 2:16:45
12    Stephen Dorman         M3539         6/36       35:14        1:54       56:10        1:32       42:32     2:17:20
13    Erich Kuster           M5054          1/7       25:06        0:58     1:02:26        0:55       48:58     2:18:21
14    scott parkinson        M4549         1/14       32:20        1:32       59:47        1:01       44:56     2:19:34
15    Troy Barnes            M3539         7/36       26:52        1:45     1:04:34        1:13       45:25     2:19:47
16    Reed Seamons           M3539         8/36       31:12        2:12     1:03:54        1:07       41:26     2:19:50
17    Joey Micali            M4549         2/14       27:28        1:02     1:02:27        1:35       47:34     2:20:03
18    Paul Frandsen          M3539         9/36       28:01        2:48       58:33        1:50       49:43     2:20:53
19    Robin Lobato           M5054          2/7       28:42        2:23       58:39        1:26       50:18     2:21:27
20    Kenneth Whitehair      M4549         3/14       33:02        1:37       59:59        1:22       46:03     2:22:01
21    Mark Malone            M5054          3/7       29:18        2:21     1:02:04        1:16       47:53     2:22:50
22    Eric Perry             M2529         1/10       31:46        2:08     1:01:47        1:26       46:27     2:23:33
23    Casey Wood             M2024          2/6       28:04        1:12     1:05:30        0:40       48:56     2:24:20
24    Daniel Riding          M3539        10/36       31:35        1:55     1:01:59        1:13       47:44     2:24:24
25    Wallace Brown          M4549         4/14       30:05        1:50     1:01:16        1:26       49:51     2:24:27
26    Matt Bracken           M5559          1/7       27:47        1:45     1:03:57        1:32       49:55     2:24:54
27    Burke Peterson         M2529         2/10       29:07        2:31     1:03:57        1:20       48:19     2:25:13
28    Shawn O'keefe          M3539        11/36       27:30        1:52     1:04:27        1:58       49:33     2:25:19
29    Mike Bruner            M3034         3/20       29:58        2:39     1:10:12        1:57       40:41     2:25:25
30    Matt Gosnell           M3034         4/20       34:12        2:17       59:23        1:46       47:49     2:25:26
31    Nick Stevens           M2024          3/6       27:27        3:35     1:02:50        1:15       50:22     2:25:27
32    Jeff Monson            M3539        12/36       31:55        2:25     1:03:06        1:13       47:12     2:25:50
33    Jared Goff             M4044         3/17       32:17        1:46     1:02:44        2:07       46:57     2:25:50
34    Melinda Frandsen       F3034         1/16       30:15        1:44     1:04:26        0:57       48:32     2:25:54
35    James Holmes           M5054          4/7       27:32        1:16     1:08:26        1:12       48:11     2:26:34
36    Patrick Cannon         M2529         3/10       30:38        1:12     1:08:48        0:48       45:29     2:26:53
37    Johan Leeflang         M3034         5/20       30:09        2:16     1:01:08        1:20       53:27     2:28:19
38    Steven Monson          M4044         4/17       32:02        2:16     1:03:59        2:02       48:39     2:28:55
39    Bill Clarke            M3034         6/20       29:28        2:18     1:09:34        1:30       46:22     2:29:11
40    Dean Obst              M3539        13/36       33:12        2:16     1:03:31        1:18       49:02     2:29:16
41    Natalie Z Andrews      F3034         2/16       29:05        1:53     1:05:48        2:50       50:05     2:29:40
42    Bonnie Bradley         F3034         3/16       29:16        2:09     1:04:34        2:51       51:15     2:30:04
43    Ben Gowans             M3539        14/36       35:14        1:43     1:03:27        1:09       48:45     2:30:17
44    Michael Russell        M3539        15/36       33:09        1:30     1:04:18        1:23       50:02     2:30:21
45    Paige Butas            F3034         4/16       28:22        1:24     1:06:50        1:26       52:33     2:30:32
46    Rinar Erickson         M4044         5/17       31:06        1:37     1:06:22        1:15       50:19     2:30:37
47    NICHOLAS KING          M3034         7/20       28:16        1:25     1:06:04        1:31       53:58     2:31:12
48    Lance Himelright       M4549         5/14       31:01        1:55     1:01:34        1:11       55:43     2:31:23
49    Tyler Dansie           M3034         8/20       31:16        2:24     1:06:04        1:03       50:38     2:31:23
50    Carolyn Wale           F5054          1/5       31:35        1:23     1:02:29        1:27       54:35     2:31:28
51    Brandilynn White       F2529          1/7       32:48        1:39     1:06:44        1:15       49:39     2:32:02
52    Jeremy Haskell         M4044         6/17       27:26        3:18     1:02:46        3:02       55:54     2:32:25
53    Cera Edgley            F3034         5/16       32:54        1:59     1:08:55        1:14       47:53     2:32:53
54    Bart Wagstaff          M3539        16/36       36:03        1:54     1:02:29        1:49       51:07     2:33:20
55    BJ Edwards             M3539        17/36       28:45        2:55     1:12:17        2:21       47:29     2:33:46
56    Michael King           M5054          5/7       34:12        1:29     1:04:23        1:59       53:04     2:35:04
57    matt welch             M3539        18/36       36:41        2:35     1:03:44        1:35       50:36     2:35:09
58    Richard Palmer         M4044         7/17       30:37        2:03     1:08:34        1:28       52:45     2:35:24
59    Donald Pemberton       M3034         9/20       27:49        2:29     1:11:47        0:44       52:39     2:35:26
60    Arthur LeBaron         M4044         8/17       35:24        3:28     1:05:02        1:55       49:41     2:35:28
61    Jeremy Andrews         M3034        10/20       31:24        1:46     1:02:21        1:41       58:40     2:35:50
62    Nathan Whittacre       M3539        19/36       32:35        3:05     1:08:18        1:16       50:38     2:35:51
63    Angelo Biasi           M3539        20/36       30:07        3:01     1:07:28        1:32       54:13     2:36:19
64    Aaron Quilter          M2024          4/6       34:06        4:07     1:07:24        1:15       49:50     2:36:41
65    Ray Shelton            M3539        21/36       33:40        1:56     1:02:12        2:30       56:57     2:37:12
66    Tara Morris            F3539         1/14       32:24        2:11     1:06:38        1:28       54:49     2:37:28
67    doug jensen            M4044         9/17       32:46        1:28     1:08:25        2:09       52:51     2:37:37
68    Jennifer Schultz       F3034         6/16       37:33        1:42     1:10:31        1:11       47:32     2:38:27
69    James Bradley          M3539        22/36       31:55        3:22     1:09:33        2:01       51:44     2:38:33
70    Jennifer Turchin       F3034         7/16       28:55        2:25     1:08:05        1:08       58:07     2:38:39
71    Lindsey Merrill        M5559          2/7       33:25        1:16     1:04:40        1:33       57:47     2:38:39
72    Lindsay Little         F3034         8/16       36:34        2:26     1:07:42        1:19       50:56     2:38:56
73    Eric Hansen            M3034        11/20       26:14        0:59     1:09:48        1:32     1:00:44     2:39:15
74    Bob Swift              M6064          1/5       25:34        1:53     1:07:02        2:19     1:02:37     2:39:23
75    Joshua Johnson         M3034        12/20       33:32        2:24     1:06:26        1:19       56:34     2:40:14
76    Nicki Farley           F2024          1/2       25:13        2:04     1:13:08        1:22       59:22     2:41:07
77    Jed Winegar            M3539        23/36       36:36        2:06     1:08:04        1:51       52:45     2:41:19
78    Dennis Gradillas       M4549         6/14       33:50        2:28     1:05:32        2:26       58:01     2:42:14
79    Peter Romney           M3539        24/36       38:53        2:15     1:04:36        1:36       55:06     2:42:25
80    Susan Lower            F4044          1/9       37:06        2:13     1:09:24        1:24       52:30     2:42:36
81    Trevor Simper          M3539        25/36       34:21        1:49     1:01:06        1:32     1:04:09     2:42:54
82    Gene Boyle             M6064          2/5       31:31        1:52     1:08:30        1:49       59:23     2:43:02
83    Shawn Woods            M3034        13/20       41:08        3:45     1:03:19        1:30       53:27     2:43:07
84    Sheldon Carvalho       M3539        26/36       37:11        2:35     1:06:23        1:50       55:11     2:43:08
85    Lynn-Anne McMullan     F5054          2/5       32:59                                           59:06     2:43:25
86    Michael Butler         M3539        27/36       30:33        3:17     1:12:22        2:02       55:23     2:43:36
87    Jodi Juretich          F5054          3/5       34:29        2:04     1:11:23        1:45       54:58     2:44:38
88    Sean Meegan            M4044        10/17       35:37        2:04     1:06:51        1:44       58:33     2:44:48
89    BILLY BURGGRAAF        M3034        14/20       38:29        3:01     1:10:51        1:13       51:32     2:45:03
90    Alicyn King            F5054          4/5       34:20        2:28     1:11:08        1:25       55:57     2:45:15
91    Rod Streets            M4044        11/17       33:57        3:17     1:00:03        2:43     1:05:39     2:45:38
92    cheryl theurer         F4044          2/9       34:26        2:02     1:11:48        1:13       56:24     2:45:52
93    Brad Nelson            M2529         4/10       36:53        2:13     1:11:43        1:57       53:11     2:45:56
94    Adam Benson            M2529         5/10       35:07        1:52     1:10:51        1:28       57:44     2:47:01
95    Ali Doughty            F0119          1/3       32:52        2:36       53:11        0:58     1:17:52     2:47:27
96    Colby Allen            M4044        12/17       33:59        2:57     1:14:41        3:10       52:53     2:47:39
97    Mary Castleton         F3539         2/14       28:21        1:49     1:13:39        1:43     1:03:05     2:48:35
98    Hannah Gregurek        F3034         9/16       37:20        2:24     1:16:29        1:11       51:23     2:48:45
99    Operation PJ           RELAY          1/1       31:37        0:42     1:15:25        0:46     1:00:29     2:48:56
100   Daniel Gonzalez        M4044        13/17       34:19        2:33     1:07:33        2:20     1:02:20     2:49:03
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101   Anthon Grigg           M2529         6/10       36:13        1:58     1:08:49        1:58     1:00:19     2:49:16
102   Andrea Brown           F3539         3/14       32:58        2:23     1:15:07        2:06       56:46     2:49:18
103   Douglas Wells          M7074          1/1       38:23        2:21     1:10:16        1:31       56:54     2:49:23
104   Todd Cox               M4549         7/14       37:24        3:11     1:05:36        2:08     1:01:53     2:50:11
105   Wilfred de Guzman      M3539        28/36       41:08        2:41     1:10:52        2:59       53:21     2:51:00
106   Patrick Olson          M4044        14/17       40:02        5:36     1:12:39        2:14       51:15     2:51:45
107   Michael Hoffman        M5559          3/7       28:11        2:47     1:03:52        3:03     1:14:15     2:52:07
108   Misty Suarez           F4549          1/6       32:16        3:02     1:18:07        2:15       56:41     2:52:19
109   Dana Meier             M5559          4/7       32:07        3:20     1:13:42        2:42     1:01:02     2:52:51
110   Brian Porter           M3539        29/36       38:22        3:46     1:14:03        2:03       54:57     2:53:10
111   Jan Henson             F5054          5/5       34:16        1:35     1:12:13        1:46     1:03:22     2:53:10
112   Laura Wisnieski        F2529          2/7       35:53        1:30     1:17:01        1:28       57:21     2:53:11
113   Jennifer Christenson   F3539         4/14       37:03        1:52     1:12:37        0:54     1:00:49     2:53:13
114   Robert Suarez          M4549         8/14       39:09        3:56     1:07:53        2:50       59:43     2:53:29
115   Jessica Goodliffe      F2529          3/7       40:24        1:39     1:12:31        2:04       56:53     2:53:30
116   Nathan Lenon           M3539        30/36       36:18        2:34     1:11:08        1:38     1:01:55     2:53:31
117   ALEC RIMMASCH          C0139          1/1       35:25        4:32     1:13:23        3:35       56:45     2:53:38
118   Rick Nerud Jr          M5054          6/7       37:42        3:12     1:13:39        1:24       58:03     2:53:58
119   Jared Akenhead         M4549         9/14       35:54        1:29     1:14:08        1:34     1:01:17     2:54:20
120   Billy Butler           M4549        10/14       34:47        3:37     1:14:31        1:51     1:00:03     2:54:48
121   Brandon Smith          M3034        15/20       36:48        2:21     1:14:26        1:41       59:39     2:54:54
122   Dana Meier             M3034        16/20       37:41        2:15     1:05:50        1:41     1:07:48     2:55:13
123   Jonathan Frandsen      M3034        17/20       45:14        4:03     1:04:08        2:30       59:39     2:55:31
124   Trevor Olsen           M2529         7/10       26:13        4:56     1:16:26        2:43     1:05:55     2:56:10
125   MICHAEL FELDMAN        M5559          5/7       33:29        5:00     1:12:41        3:02     1:02:17     2:56:27
126   Laura Ray              F2529          4/7       37:11        1:54     1:15:38        1:09     1:00:48     2:56:37
127   reginald buck          C4099          1/2       30:00        3:35     1:10:15        1:55     1:11:02     2:56:45
128   Kelly Konopa           F3539         5/14       36:24        2:40     1:17:19        1:02     1:00:33     2:57:56
129   julia fortune          F3034        10/16       36:32        6:12     1:13:47        1:35     1:00:32     2:58:36
130   Robert Schmidt         M4549        11/14       37:27        1:52     1:10:17        2:06     1:07:12     2:58:51
131   Allison Chapa          F0119          2/3       35:42        2:49     1:20:59        1:22       58:03     2:58:53
132   Morgan Greene          F3539         6/14       31:22        2:52     1:22:49        1:10     1:01:02     2:59:13
133   Weston Seiler          M3034        18/20       38:05        4:55     1:09:50        2:07     1:04:25     2:59:20
134   Jon Seiler             M3034        19/20       41:03        1:58     1:10:04        1:55     1:04:22     2:59:20
135   Jaquelyn Miller        F3034        11/16       37:37        1:48     1:22:39        1:39       56:34     3:00:16
136   Valerie Bynan          F3539         7/14       40:33        2:07     1:12:44        1:22     1:03:48     3:00:32
137   Ben Hutchings          M3539        31/36       45:35        3:39     1:09:28        2:02     1:00:16     3:00:57
138   Andrea Dansie          F3539         8/14       39:40        2:56     1:15:48        2:04     1:01:00     3:01:26
139   Gail Robinson          F4549          2/6       39:44        1:56     1:17:30        1:55     1:00:31     3:01:35
140   Gary France            M4044        15/17       36:59        3:20     1:16:50        2:31     1:02:55     3:02:33
141   Adam George            M3034        20/20       35:13        3:26     1:16:14        1:08     1:07:44     3:03:45
142   Kristy Money           F4044          3/9       38:47        2:43     1:21:45        1:58       58:53     3:04:04
143   lindsey crafts         F3034        12/16       37:35        4:23     1:18:08        2:03     1:02:11     3:04:18
144   Derin Ford             M5559          6/7       40:04        3:32     1:12:05        2:24     1:06:18     3:04:22
145   stephanie woods        F4044          4/9       39:46        2:16     1:19:46        2:26     1:02:24     3:06:37
146   Jason Broadbent        M3539        32/36       45:55        4:16     1:15:39        2:08       58:46     3:06:43
147   Quinton Atkinson       M4044        16/17       33:10        3:51     1:27:01        2:14     1:00:32     3:06:46
148   Nickolai Borba         M3539        33/36       46:22        4:48     1:11:47        1:42     1:02:32     3:07:09
149   Toni Winder            F4549          3/6       35:37        4:52     1:18:47        3:14     1:05:02     3:07:30
150   Robert Conlee          M4549        12/14       30:29        2:33     1:11:53        2:08     1:20:39     3:07:41
151   Emily Earl             F3034        13/16       35:06        1:50     1:20:22        1:59     1:09:15     3:08:30
152   Abigail Christensen    F2529          5/7       44:37        2:02     1:18:48        1:47     1:01:19     3:08:30
153   Jana Lunt              F4044          5/9       36:24        3:46     1:29:45        1:21       58:09     3:09:22
154   Matthew Prestwich      M4044        17/17       39:02        3:41     1:14:53        2:27     1:10:46     3:10:48
155   George Sunderland      M5559          7/7       41:29        4:18     1:16:40        2:21     1:06:10     3:10:57
156   April Steck            F4044          6/9       35:07        2:45     1:19:13        1:56     1:12:10     3:11:08
157   Juli Larsen            F3539         9/14       32:57        3:15     1:14:50        3:25     1:16:59     3:11:24
158   Elizabeth Naccarato    F3539        10/14       37:02        3:17     1:22:37        1:45     1:07:03     3:11:42
159   Alyssa Erickson        F3034        14/16       39:19        1:39     1:19:15        2:28     1:09:15     3:11:54
160   Janice Spanos          F3539        11/14       45:49        7:11     1:16:45        4:36       57:47     3:12:06
161   Bil Rode               M6064          3/5       37:26        4:02     1:14:38        4:07     1:12:50     3:13:01
162   amie kime              F4044          7/9       39:07        2:39     1:18:45        1:40     1:11:14     3:13:23
163   Shyrel Wood            F2529          6/7       42:24        3:45     1:18:44        2:24     1:06:14     3:13:30
164   Randall Winder         M4549        13/14       40:42        3:48     1:15:53        3:21     1:10:02     3:13:46
165   Mary Mull              F3539        12/14       40:23        5:42     1:21:13        4:12     1:02:41     3:14:09
166   Amy Frandsen           F3539        13/14       39:17        6:47     1:21:09        4:16     1:02:42     3:14:09
167   Heather Paxman         F4549          4/6       52:55        3:59     1:15:38        3:11       58:51     3:14:32
168   Renee Carroll          A4099          1/1       37:16        2:01     1:15:53        1:07     1:18:34     3:14:49
169   Andrea Empey           F2024          2/2       36:33        2:34     1:25:13        1:07     1:09:24     3:14:50
170   Margaret A Martinez    F5559          1/2       44:22        3:50     1:27:36        1:22       58:16     3:15:24
171   Nancy Eichten          A0139          1/2       36:33        2:03     1:22:51        1:28     1:13:14     3:16:08
172   Michael Allred         M5054          7/7       42:14        2:42     1:18:30        2:54     1:10:53     3:17:11
173   Tara Chalmers          F4044          8/9       36:46        3:31     1:22:06        3:42     1:11:12     3:17:15
174   Jace McArthur          M2529         8/10       39:53        5:18     1:21:28        4:42     1:07:07     3:18:26
175   Wesley Eames           M2024          5/6       45:34        3:21     1:21:22        3:03     1:08:51     3:22:09
176   Tom Patterson          C4099          2/2       38:15        3:14     1:19:08        2:20     1:19:33     3:22:28
177   Steve Westover         M3539        34/36       38:07        4:51     1:26:27        1:55     1:11:45     3:23:02
178   Dave Cox               M6064          4/5       29:13        4:06     1:28:41        2:38     1:22:51     3:27:27
179   Nicole Whittenburg     F2529          7/7       46:51        3:47     1:26:56        5:14     1:05:06     3:27:51
180   Kelly Bunting          F4044          9/9       41:25        4:00     1:27:17        2:35     1:12:48     3:28:03
181   Brandon Wanlass        M2024          6/6       53:26        4:27     1:24:18        1:33     1:07:56     3:31:38
182   Stephen Doughty        M4549        14/14       47:51        3:37     1:27:22        2:34     1:10:39     3:32:01
183   BRENT BARNEY           M6064          5/5       52:15        2:32     1:14:08        2:00     1:22:19     3:33:13
184   Amanda Spargo          A0139          2/2       47:16        2:09     1:23:49        2:02     1:18:27     3:33:41
185   Joshua Flores          M2529         9/10       41:39        3:17     1:27:39        2:24     1:18:47     3:33:43
186   Jeremy Fortune         M3539        35/36       51:39        2:36     1:23:24        2:26     1:14:56     3:34:59
187   Chandrea greene        F3539        14/14       35:23        3:45     1:38:42        2:57     1:19:27     3:40:12
188   Tamra Ottesen          F4549          5/6       41:55        4:09     1:21:57        4:57     1:29:34     3:42:30
189   Kirkham Parry          M2529        10/10       46:34        8:18     1:25:50        1:34     1:23:25     3:45:40
190   Cariann Lieske         F3034        15/16       43:29        4:15     1:35:01        3:09     1:20:08     3:46:00
191   Sheryl Hunt            F4549          6/6       46:01        3:40     1:18:34        3:11     1:36:10     3:47:34
192   Jan Cox                F5559          2/2       50:05        2:50     1:30:39        3:31     1:30:13     3:57:16
193   Bonnie Doughty         F0119          3/3       48:46        3:00     1:45:06        1:50     1:19:39     3:58:19
194   Eralia Meraz           F3034        16/16     1:07:01        4:25     1:50:06        1:29     1:28:08     4:31:06
195   Albert Lieske          M3539        36/36     1:22:48        6:16     1:48:03        1:17     1:29:52     4:48:14
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